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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Iil;:r)n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London l;is:tﬁf Midlands | North | Wales | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1823|602 [563] 102 [ 702 751 |882| 941 [ 201 ) 767 | 434 |421|1039] 784 219 609 301 445 93 157

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

If there is an election for the
European Parliament on 23rd May
this year, how would you vote?

Conservative 11 | 27 1 2 9 14 | 11 10 5 9 11 15| 12 9 12 12 14 7 7 8
Labour 11 1 28 2 16 5 11 12 16 15 8 6 12 11 18 7 9 17 14 9
StayintheEUParty 10 | 5 14 17 18 1 10 10 17 12 7 5 12 7 16 10 10 8 3 7
Brexit Party 10 | 18 5 3 1 21 | 11 8 3 5 13 17 9 10 4 11 13 10 10 4
UKIP 6 |11 2 1 0 12 8 4 3 5 5 9 4 7 5 6 6 5 5 4

Liberal Democrat 5 2 4 40 11 1 7 4 6 4 5 7 7 3 6 7 5 4 2 2
Green 5 0o 9 7 9 2 5 5 7 4 6 3 7 2 8 5 6 3 3 4

SNP 2 0 1 1 4 1 3 2 3 2 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 27

Plaid Cymru 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
Some other party 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0
Would notvote 17 | 16 10 5 8 19 17 18 15 17 18 18 15 21 13 17 19 17 19 21
Don'tknow 22 | 20 24 21 23 21 | 16 27 22 24 22 18| 20 25 18 24 19 26 25 14
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